
Broker NetUSA  

 

 

Phone:     401-732-3636  
Toll Free:  800-622-5248 
Fax:         401-732-3601  

100 Metro Center Blvd. Ste 1 
Warwick, RI 02886  

www.brokernet-usa.com/ri
Paul E. Morse, CLU, RHU President 

Donna M Pettis - Vice President 

David Antonelli 
Director of Marketing  
Onsite new business and renewal support for BCBSRI, FSA, HRA and HSA, Voluntary Benefits; 
Group Life, LTD, STD. New broker orientations. Legislative affairs. Product and CE Seminars.  
Dave can be reached at 734-2453 or by email at david.antonelli@amwins.com  

Jessica Northup 
Director of Operations  
Management of external communications – Flash Report; website, email blasts Internal and carrier 
process, and forms modifications. HIPAA Compliance.  
Jessica can be reached at 734-2424 or by email at jessica.northup@amwins.com.  

Gloria Hollis  
Director of Broker Services  
Management of Broker Service operations. Carrier, corporate, OHIC and broker reporting. New 
business, renewals, Broker of Records, and licensing.  
Gloria can be reached at 734-2463 or by email at gloria.hollis@amwins.com. 

Stephanie Federici  
Broker Service Specialist (Groups A-E)  
BCBSRI Estimated Rates, Underwriting, Enrollment, Renewals. Existing client service and support. 
Broker of Record processing.  
Stephanie can be reached at 734-2405 or by email at stephanie.federici@amwins.com.  

Jennifer Oliveira  
Broker Service Specialist (Groups F-N)  
BCBSRI Estimated Rates, Underwriting, Enrollment, Renewals. Existing client service and support. 
Broker of Record processing.  
Jennifer can be reached at 734-2406 or by email at Jennifer.oliveria@amwins.com.  

Patricia Moreno 
Broker Service Specialist (Groups O-Z)  
BCBSRI Estimated Rates, Underwriting, Enrollment, Renewals. Existing client service and support. 
Broker of Record processing.  
Patricia can be reached at 734-2407 or by email at patricia.moreno@amwins.com. 
 
Robert Orticerio  
Broker Support Specialist  
Rhode Island producer licensing information, carrier appointments; and HIM educational information. 
Client credit and collections notifications.  
Robert can be reached at 734-2404 or by email at robert.orticerio@amwins.com   

Jeanne Orr  
Broker Support Specialist  
Rhode Island producer licensing information; carrier appointments; and HIM educational information. 
Client credit and collections notifications.  
Jeanne can be reached at 734-2420 or by email at jeanne.orr@amwins.com.  

http://www.brokernet-usa.com/ri
mailto:david.antonelli@amwins.com
mailto:at%20jessica.northup@amwins.com.
mailto:stephanie.federici@amwins.com.
mailto:Jennifer.oliveria@amwins.com
mailto:patricia.moreno@amwins.com
mailto:robert.orticerio@amwins.com
mailto:jeanne.orr@amwins.com

